PINET

PESTILLOS CON MUELLE VISIBLES:
PERNO RESBALON HACIA ABAJO

16-1-3430

Cierres de blogueo.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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S (diametre trou)
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Acabado

J

35 mm

acero

36.5 mm

1.2 mm

3.5 mm

11 mm

1

13.5 mm

23 mm

19 mm

zincado

8 mm
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